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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $129,541 37
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $100,088 35
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $99,616 54
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $57,403 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $50,952 9
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $30,816 9
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $29,676 2
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $26,448 10
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $25,008 11
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $24,924 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $24,385 16
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $20,488 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $20,196 9
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $19,152 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $18,072 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $17,167 14
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $15,372 5
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $14,968 14
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $13,540 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $13,232 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,336 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $11,280 8
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $10,212 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,520 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $8,112 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,836 4
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $7,608 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,524 4
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $7,524 2
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $7,524 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $7,356 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $7,356 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $7,092 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $7,044 1
J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC $6,984 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $6,816 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,684 2
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $6,540 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $6,468 6
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $6,224 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $6,048 4
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $6,048 2
Seiden, Julie Seiden Insurance Agency $6,012 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,796 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,712 5
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $5,688 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,412 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,328 2
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Jones, John A.

Smith, Robert J.
Morrow, David

World Wide Coverage Corp.
Concklin, Ron

Brines, Michael W.
Serrani, Gary

Perkins, Jerry L.

DJ Financial Services, Inc.
Burke, John R.
Shackelford, Edward L.
Newman, Michelle
Borenstein, Jadzia
Buck, James L.
Donato, Anthony L.
Eppy, Joseph

Jaffe, Joseph A.

Rosati, Lisa

Crowe, Edward K.
Halperin, Murray A.
Hoffman, Arthur
Ottovegio, Xiomara
Mankamyer, Mary
ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC
Glickman, Abraham
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr.
Schwartz, Scott J.
Smith, Charles R. Jr.
Snow, Audrey

Ehrlich, Carl F.

Warner Pacific Insurance Services, Inc.

Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
McGregor, lyan L.

Baacke, Brian W.

Lowen, Steven T.

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc.
Agent Pipeline, Inc.

Aronoff, Thomas H.

Finkelstein, Sara

Hoyek, Pete N.

McNerney, Dan S.

Pekala, David C.

Rose, Scott A.

Saccente, Elaine B.

McConnell, Donna L.

Clark, Otmar A. Jr.

Everts, David F.

Gilbert, Brian

McKnight, Robert J.

Raynor, Thomas H.

Robbins, Freya L.

Jones Insurance Agency
New World Associates, Inc.
Morrow Insurance Agency

Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc.
Brines Insurance Agency
Serrani Insurance Agency
Perkins Insurance Agency

Burke Insurance Agency
The Assurance Group, Inc.
Newman Insurance Agency

Borenstein Insurance Agency

Buck Insurance Agency
Donato Insurance Agency
Eppy Insurance Agency

Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.

Rosati Insurance Agency
Crowe Insurance Agency
Halperin Insurance Agency
Hoffman Insurance Agency
Ottovegijo Insurance Agency

Mankamyer Insurance Agency

Glickman Insurance Agency
Lepage Insurance Agency

Insurance Protection Services

Smith Insurance Agency
Snow Insurance Agency
Carl Ehrlich, LLC

McGregor Insurance Agency

Baacke Insurance Agency
Lowen Insurance Agency

Aronoff Insurance Agency

Finkelstein Insurance Agency

Hoyek Insurance Agency

McNerney Insurance Agency

Pekala Insurance Agency
Rose Insurance Agency
Saccente Insurance Agency

McConnell Insurance Agency
Clark & Associates Life & Health

Everts Insurance Agency
Gilbert Insurance Agency
McKnight Insurance Agency
Raynor Insurance Agency
Robbins Insurance Agency

$4,788
$4,488
$4,224
$4,176
$4,133
$3,984
$3,936
$3,792
$3,696
$3,516
$3,504
$3,420
$3,396
$3,396
$3,396
$3,396
$3,396
$3,396
$3,312
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,288
$3,252
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,048
$3,012
$2,952
$2,952
$2,796
$2,772
$2,724
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
$2,548
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Warner, Terry $34,695 Horch, Richard E. $20,488

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
McGregor, Maximilian M. $19,392 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $18,072

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Walker, Mark E. $13,812

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Gast, David $9,756 Maisonet, Marcie $5,976
Biederman, Julie $9,612 Snogren, Vicki L. $5,688
Konz, Douglas J. $8,116 Lasman, David $5,604
Sachs, Kerry $7,800 Burke, John R. $5,580
Voth, Jacob F. $7,608 Collins, Margeaux M. $5,508
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $7,092 Berthiaume, Zina $5,424
Lembcke, Julia $7,044 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,424
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,648 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $5,424
Hope, Tabatha F. $6,540 Levi, Baruch $5,424
Rapini, Duane M. $6,220 Barta, Devin M. $5,268
Seiden, Julie $6,012

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Pierce, Carrie L. $4,944 Borenstein, Jadzia $3,396
Burdi, Stephen $4,836 Buck, James L. $3,396
Jones, John A. $4,788 Donato, Anthony L. $3,396
Morgan-Wood, Linda J. $4,764 Knight, Janet M. $3,396
Gordon, Aaron $4,704 Rosati, Lisa $3,396
Smith, Robert J. $4,488 Jacobson, Sandy $3,324
Carter, Julie K. $4,440 Kempler, Gary S. $3,312
Morrow, David $4,224 Halperin, Murray A. $3,300
Stevens, Ray $4,104 Hoffman, Arthur $3,300
Brines, Michael W. $3,984 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,300
Jacobson, Michael $3,972 Cooper, Natalie L. $3,144
Mangini, Rosemary $3,972 Billow, Jeri $3,108
Serrani, Gary $3,936 Brennan, Amy S. $3,108
Fuller, Steven B. $3,816 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $3,108
Perkins, Jerry L. $3,792 Flaum, Carol $3,108
Farley, Edward A. $3,696 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,108
Weiland, David $3,504 Glickman, Abraham $3,108
Maglio, Theresa $3,440 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,108
Newman, Michelle $3,420 Kasen, Phillip S. $3,108
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Schwartz, Scott J. $3,108 Hoyek, Pete N. $2,712
Shah, Rajesh $3,108 Kaplan, Melissa $2,712
Smith, Charles R. Jr. $3,108 Klein, Russell $2,712
Snow, Audrey $3,108 Klein, Sylvia $2,712
Stevens, Sherry L. $3,108 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,712
Warren, William A. $3,108 Medina, Joseph L. $2,712
Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,048 Packer, Wendie $2,712
Lucas, Richard $3,048 Pekala, David $2,712
Thein, Edward D. $3,012 Rose, Scott A. $2,712
Hayes, Mark W. $3,000 Saccente, Elaine B. $2,712
Guerrero, Berto $2,952 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,712
McGregor, lyan L. $2,952 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,712
Claassen, Matthew J. $2,940 Warren, Gary A. $2,712
Johnson, Devin P. $2,868 Lucarelli, Alphonse $2,640
Evanier, Jeffrey S. $2,832 Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,628
Baacke, Brian W. $2,796 Maisonet, Joseph $2,592
Bowman, Marybeth $2,796 McConnell, Donna L. $2,548
Frye, Rebecca L. $2,772 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,544
Henderson, Mary L. $2,760 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $2,544
Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,712 Demuth, Tucker $2,544
Bono, Peter F. $2,712 Gilbert, Brian $2,544
Campana, Diana M. $2,712 Laufer, Phyllis $2,544
Cochran, Ronnie L. $2,712 Lemieux, Deborah D. $2,544
Finkelstein, Sara $2,712 McKnight, Robert J. $2,544
Golden, Michael N. $2,712 Payant, Thomas A. $2,544
Holzman, Robert $2,712 Raynor, Thomas H. $2,544

Hooker, Thad N. $2,712 Robbins, Freya L. $2,544



	GA Combined 4.12.20
	WA Combined 4.12.20

